

ORDER BELOW EXH.8 IN Civil M.A. No. 5/2026

The respondent Nos. 3,4,8 and 9 have filed V.P. at Exh. 8. Hence
Seen.

Bhor.
Dt. 08/05/2026

(Neha K. Nagargoje)
I/c Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH.9 IN Civil M.A. No. 5/2026

The respondent Nos. 3,4,8 and 9 have filed address pursis at Exh. 9.
Hence Seen.

Bhor.
Dt. 08/05/2026

(Neha K. Nagargoje)
I/c Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 10 IN Civil M.A. No. 5/2026

The respondent Nos. 3,4,8 and 9 have filed adjournment application at Exh. 10. Considering the reasons, adjournment granted till next date.

Bhor.
Dt. 08/05/2026

(Neha K. Nagargoje)
I/c Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.