

ORDER ON EXH. 12 IN CIVIL M.A. NO. 05/2026

Adjournment application is filed by defendant No. 3, 4, 8 and 9 via e-filing. Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

Adjournment granted till next date.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 09.06.2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
C.J.J.D, Bhor.

ORDER ON EXH. 13 IN CIVIL M.A.NO. 05/2026

Today, the defendant Nos. 3, 4, 8 and 9 have file application under section 10 of the C.P.C. via e-filing. Hence, I passed following order -

-Order-

Plaintiff is directed to submit his say on the said application without fail.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 09.06.2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
C.J.J.D, Bhor.