

Civil M.A. No.5/2026

Order Below paper publication application
dated 08/07/2026

Re issue summons as preyed at the expenses of the applicant.

Bhor
Date : 08.07.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order Below affidavit

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 08.07.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

