

Civil M.A. 5/2026

Order below Exh. 1

Inspite of summons respondent No. 1 and 2 are failed to appear before this Court. Hence, proceeded ex-parte against respondent No. 1 and 2.

Date 15.07.2026
Place : Bhore

(S.D.Shirsat)
(Jt. CJJD and JMFC)

Civil M.A. 5/2026

Order below application dated 15.07.2026

Considering reason only production is allowed.

Date 15.07.2026
Place : Bhore

(S.D.Shirsat)
(Jt. CJJD and JMFC)

Civil M.A. 5/2026

Order below application dated 15.07.2026

List of document is seen and filed.

Date 15.07.2026
Place : Bhore

(S.D.Shirsat)
(Jt. CJJD and JMFC)