

Civil M.A 5/2026

Order below Exh.26

Considering reason only production is allowed.

Bhor

Date : 06.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order below Exh.27

List of document is seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 06.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order below Exh.28

Considering reason time is granted to file say till next date
subject to limitation.

Bhor

Date : 06.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

Order below Exh.13

Heard Ld advocate of the applicant and opponent. From perusal of document filed by the applicant it appears that earlier suit of the plaintiff is already disposed of. Hence this application is now not tenable. Hence, this application is disposed of.

Bhor
Date : 06.08.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)
Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune